WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.
GENPACT INDIA
PF ECR MONTH OF JULY 2016

S.No. Ramco Co Membe Member Name

1 G001587
2 G001926
3 G001774
4 G002954
5 G004765
§ G005824
7 G005945
8 G007296
9 G009152
10 G018537
11 G028071
12 G032834
13 G032849
14 G033559
15 G035626
16 G038266
17 G046448
18 G047193
19 G047599
20 G048802
21 G048805
22 G056933
23 G060254
24 G061900
25 G061901
26 G064498
27 G065328
28 G065610
29 G067504
30 G070210
31 G082565
32 G083327
33 G084484
34 G090765

35 G110771

19931
20576
21158
22183
24302
25733
25881
27830
29698
32458
35108
35366
35631
35773
36072
36650
38164
38307
38383
38615
38642
39931
40393
40594
40595
40891
41007
41047
41317
41707
42959
43177
43290
44058
45734

SANT RAM
ROHITASH KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA
RAJENDRA SINGH
SUDHIR KUMAR
RAEES AHMAD
KAPIL KUMAR

KAPIL KUMAR
RAJENDRA YADAV KUMAR
SIYARAM

LILAMBAR PANDEY
SHOYEB KHAN

PREM SINGH

KISHAN MURARI
DILIP KUMAR MISHRA
SURENDRA PAL SINGH
JANGIJEET SINGH
DWARIKA PRASAD
KULDEEP KUMAR
SURENDAR KUMAR
AMIT

ANIL KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

VIVEK SINGH
ASHWANI

ASHVINI

HARI BHUSHAN
PANKAJ

GAURAV SHANKWAR
FRANKLIN BROWN
PARLOP KUMAR
MONU KUMAR
HARISH CHANDRA
RAJIV KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR

EPF Wages EPS Wages

9047

3176
10687
7703

9047
9003
10044
11875
10429
10390
9773
6500
10095

EPF
Contribution
EE Share due
1086

EPF Contribution
EE Share being
remitted

1086

EPS

ion due
754
750
837
989
869
865
814
541
841
892
883
821
886
810
746
814
814
725
873
824
474
893
894
894
991
473
704
883
838
994
994
739
265
890
642

754
750
837
989
869
865
814
541
841
892
883
821
886
810
746
814
814
725
873
824
474
893
894
894
991
473
704
883
838
994
994
739
265
890
642

Diff EPFand EPS  Diff EPF and EPS
Contribut EPS Contribution Contribution ER  Contribution ER
being remitted  Share due

332
330
368
436
382
382
359
239
370
393
389
362
390
357
328
359
359
320
384
363
210
394
395
395
436
209
310
389
369
438
438
326
116
392
282

Arrear Arrear Arrear

Refund of EPF EPFEE EPFER Arrear Husband's

Share being remitted NCP Days Advances Wages Share Share EPS

332
330
368
436
382
382
359
239
370
393
389
362
390
357
328
359
359
320
384
363
210
394
395
395
436
209
310
389
369
438
438
326
116
392
282
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Father's /

Name

Relationshi
p with the
Member

Date of
Birth

Dateof Dateof Reason
Date of Date of Exit from Exit from for
Gender Joining EPF Joining EPS EPF EPS Leaving




